Supplementary

Appendix 1 End-of-life attitude questionnaire

The survey consists of 20 questions, with the options for each question ranging from 0 (don’t agree at all) to 10 (highly agree).
1. It’s hard for me to treat a terminally ill patient.

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Don’t agree Highly agree

2. Palliative care is only important during the last days of a patient’s life.

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Don’t agree Highly agree

3. I have sufficient knowledge to deal with end-of-life situations.
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Don’t agree Highly agree

4. My training is sufficient for providing end-of-life care.

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Don’t agree Highly agree

5. The organization I work for provides me with adequate support for treating terminally ill patients.

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Don’t agree Highly agree

6. Enough time is provided to express feelings related to supportive care.

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Don’t agree Highly agree

7. It is important for me to receive emotional support from my workplace when I am treating a terminally ill patient.

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Don’t agree Highly agree

8. I receive support from family and friends when I’'m treating a terminally ill patient.

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Don’t agree Highly agree

9. My need for emotional support when I'm treating terminally ill patient is high.

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Don’t agree Highly agree
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10. Emotional support is an important factor when one treats terminally ill patients.

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 10

Don’t agree Highly agree
11. Emotional support is more important than palliative training.

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 10

Don’t agree Highly agree
12. My workplace provides me with adequate emotional support.

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 10

Don’t agree Highly agree
13. Group emotional support will help me to provide better care.

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 10

Don’t agree Highly agree
14. Palliative care is only provided in the final stage of the illness.

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 10

Don’t agree Highly agree
15. Palliative care is provided only by a multidisciplinary team.

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 10

Don’t agree Highly agree
16. Adequate time is dedicated to conducting a palliative conversation.

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 10

Don’t agree Highly agree
17. Palliative conversations should only be conducted by medical staff that is trained for it.

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 10

Don’t agree Highly agree
18. I am familiar with the law of the Terminally Ill Patient.

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 10

Don’t agree Highly agree
19. Unnecessary medical treatment is provided to the terminally ill patient at the end-of-life stage.

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 10

Don’t agree Highly agree
© AME Publishing Company. https://dx.doi.org/10.21037/apm-24-152




20. There is a need to continue the routine medical treatment for the patient who has been defined as palliative.

1 2 3

4

5

6

7

8 9 10

Don’t agree

Highly agree

Appendix 1 End-of-life attitude questionnaire (Hebrew version)
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Appendix 2 Demographic questionnaire

1. Age

2. Marital Status
Married
Single

Divorce
3. Number of children
4. Gender

Female

Male

. Profession

. Years of experience

. Education

0 I O\ W

. Religious affiliation
Jewish
Muslim
Christian
Druze
Other
9. Level of religiosity
Religious
Traditional
Secular
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Appendix 2 Demographic questionnaire (Hebrew version)
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